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Nr.
1021
901
1039
1078
907
1001
1054
1023
1029
1047
1016
998
1022
1064
1003
1018
1084
1063
905
1066
999
1060
996
1002
1062
1017
909
1059
995
1061
1006
906
1013
1073
1043
1048
1050
1087
1052
1053
1025
1046
1083
1024
1005
1058
1032
1008
1088
1055
1036
1035
1004
1033
1040

Vorname-Name
Loris Giinther

Tim Winkelmann
Pascal Schnak

Ziad Miro

Lucas Heils

Sanne Otten
Christian Moorwef3el
Duc Anh Nguyen
Noel Hauser

Elisa Buscher
Theresa Kirschner
Pia Welling

Anna Sprinkmeyer
Jannik Heemann
Marvin Beckemper
Jonas Kohoff

Emre Ekiz

Jano Spekkers
Kevin Stawinski
Henning Brink
Franziska Hes
Sascha ter Veen
Tom Hupe

Verena Sal

Kian Hiseman
Julia Wegbunder
Catherina Mundt
Nikita Diser

Jonas Hilberink
Luca Witte

Birte Mundt

Daniel Zimmermann
Jannek Prinz

Sarak OttowelR
Nina Ottowel3

Jan Hendrik Veltmaat
Tiana Wargers

Jan Schlagelambers

Frederik Wonnenberg

Jonas Baumann
Louis Hauser
Jeanny Bluter
Olga Bogdanovic
Lauritz Kersten
Svenja Backers
Nicolas Nossels
Ina Luca

Sophie Oehus
lleana Berning

Marie-Lourdes Hindrikser

Kevin Dietrich
Timo Rammelkamp
Silas Reichel

Pia Kramer

Kim Borzutzky

Jhg
96
98
99
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
96
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
99
97
96
98
98
98
99
97
97
99
99
99
98
98
99
97
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
99
97
97
99
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
99
97
99

Verein

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Silvesterlauf Trier e.V.
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Anne-Frank-Schule

Evang. Gymnasium Nordhorn
ACO van Elderen

Haupt- u. Realschule NOH Mitte
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

SV Vorwaérts Nordhorn
Anne-Frank-Schule

LC Nordhorn

Haupt- u. Realschule NOH Mitte
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Waspo Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Haupt- u. Realschule NOH Mitte
LC Nordhorn

Haupt- u. Realschule NOH Mitte
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
SV Veldhausen

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Haupt- u. Realschule NOH Mitte
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Anne-Frank-Schule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Haupt- u. Realschule NOH Mitte
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Evang. Gymnasium Nordhorn
Haupt- u. Realschule NOH Mitte
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH

Klasse
MSA
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSB
WSA
WSB
WSA
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSA
MSB
MSA
WSA
MSB
MSB
WSB
MSB
WSA
WSA
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSB
MSB
MSB
WSA
WSB
MSB
WSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSB
WSA
MSA
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSA
WSB
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Zeit
0:07:08
0:07:15
0:07:34
0:07:43
0:07:44
0:07:49
0:07:50
0:07:55
0:08:08
0:08:15
0:08:16
0:08:17
0:08:18
0:08:22
0:08:22
0:08:22
0:08:26
0:08:28
0:08:30
0:08:31
0:08:36
0:08:38
0:08:40
0:08:42
0:08:44
0:08:45
0:08:47
0:08:47
0:08:48
0:08:49
0:09:04
0:09:12
0:09:17
0:09:17
0:09:17
0:09:21
0:09:23
0:09:24
0:09:27
0:09:27
0:09:35
0:09:39
0:09:39
0:09:41
0:09:41
0:09:42
0:09:43
0:09:44
0:09:45
0:09:58
0:10:00
0:10:02
0:10:08
0:10:12
0:10:12



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

1086
1015
1026
1089
1020
1072
1009
1000
1049
1071
1056
1081
1045
910
1007
1057
1037
1010
1011
1051
1034
1031
1028
1038
1027
1076
1042
1041
1077
908
1069
1075
1070
1080
1079

Sheila Wedermann
Leonie Wessling
Leon Voet

Paul Richter

Talisa da Silva
Lisa-Sophie Wolters
Rebecca Bensch
Frederike Hes
Denis Mensing
Denise Schirm
Dimitrj Samoljak
Lena Holzke

Judith Berwe
Henrik Lubbers
Louisa Kronemeyer
Simon Ameloh
Jasmin Ruhrig
Leonie Groener
Maya Frost
Jennifer Rammelkamp
Ayla Niss

Julian Kréner
Ann-Kathrin Moller
Lea Schlie

Frida Gastler
Sema Satar

Laura Brinkers
Christina Bohler
Halbast Faraj Steiman
Isabell Husteden
Patick di Marzio
Turhan Atztirk
Carina Ehlers
Angelina Stoll
Lysanne Muijen

96
97
98
99
96
98
98
98
99
96
99
96
99
99
98
99
98
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
98
99
97
97
97

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
EGN

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Anne-Frank-Schule

Gymnasium Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Anne-Frank-Schule

Haupt- u. Realschule NOH Mitte
Anne-Frank-Schule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Freiherr-v.Stein-Realschule
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Haupt- u. Realschule NOH Mitte
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Anne-Frank-Schule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Anne-Frank-Schule

Evang. Gymnasium Nordhorn
Anne-Frank-Schule
Anne-Frank-Schule
Anne-Frank-Schule
Anne-Frank-Schule
Anne-Frank-Schule

WSA
WSA
MSB
MSB
WSA
WSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSA
MSB
WSA
WSB
MSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
MSB
WSA
WSA
WSA

10
30
31
11
15
16
17
32
12
33
13
18
34
19
35
20
21
22
23
24
36
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
37
38
14
15
16

0:10:27
0:10:28
0:10:32
0:10:32
0:10:35
0:10:35
0:10:38
0:10:38
0:10:41
0:10:42
0:10:42
0:10:43
0:10:43
0:10:44
0:10:45
0:10:47
0:10:47
0:10:48
0:10:50
0:10:52
0:11:06
0:11:09
0:11:41
0:11:43
0:11:47
0:12:05
0:12:11
0:12:28
0:12:49
0:12:55
0:13:04
0:13:39
0:13:48
0:14:06
0:14:07



